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Core Values 

We achieve by being: Respectful; Reflective; Resourceful; Responsible; Resilient. 

 

     
Diary Dates 
Monday 17th April – children back to 

school. 

Monday 17th April  - Attenborough 

walk into Buckminster Village. 

Tuesday 18th April – Jonathan Broom-

Edwards Inspire+ Assembly 

Friday 21st April – Swimming Year 1, 2 

and 3. 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday – 

School closed. 

Thursday 4th May – SEND coffee 

morning 9am. 

Thursday 4th May – Coronation Street 

Party Lunch Menu 

Friday 5th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 

and 3. 

Monday 8th May – Bank Holiday – 

School closed. 

W/C 9th May – KS2 SATS week. 

Friday 19th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 

and 3. 

W/C 22nd May – KS1 SATS week and 

Walk to School week. 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – 

Half Term. 

Monday 5th June – Inset Day – School 

closed to children. 

W/C 6th June – Year 4 Multiplication 

Test. 

Thursday 8th/Friday 9th June – Year 6 

Camp. 

W/C 12th June – SN Review Meetings 

and Year 1 Phonics. 

Wednesday 14th June – Attenborough 

Class Mini Olympics. 

Friday 16th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 

& 3. 

Friday 16th June – Father’s Day 

Assembly. 

Tuesday 20th June – Sports Day 

 

              
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Buckminster Bites - Newsletter 
Announcements 

 

May we wish you all a relaxing Easter Break 

and we look forward to seeing the children 

back for the Summer Term on 

Monday 17th April. 

 

Friday 31st March 2023 – Issue 375 

 

Attendance  

This week, Attenborough Class had 

the highest attendance with 97.49%. 

Well done! 
 

The whole school attendance for the 

week was 93.37%, which means the 

attendance for the year to date is 

95.12%. 
 

We aim for our attendance to be 

above 97% and hope you can help us 

meet this target. 

 
Summer Fete 

We are excited to announce that we would like to hold a Summer Fete 

towards the end of the Summer Term.  We would like to invite you to attend 

a ‘Summer Fete’ meeting after school on Thursday 20th April at 3.30pm.  See 

Mrs Bagshaw’s email for more details. 

 

Merit Certificates 

 

There are no Merit Certificates this 

week due to the Easter Service. 
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